Sr.
No

ng Super

List of empanelled hospitals and clinical Laboratories.

Name of Hospital &
Address

Fortis Hospital -
Sector 62 Phase VIII,
Mohali — 160062.

Speciality Hospital, Mohali.
Near Civil Hospital Phase
VI,

Mohali — 160055.

Grecian Super Speciality
Hospital
Sector-69 S.A.S. Nagar,
Mohali — 160062.

Shelby Multi —Speciality
Hospital

Phase IX, Sector —63
SAS Nagar Mohali.

Paras Hospitals

Plot no H-2, HSDIC,
Technology Park, Sector-
22, Near Nada Sahib
Gurudwara, Panchkula,
Haryana 134109

?hone No.

0172-4692222
0172-5021222

| 01725212000 |

0172-4696600

0172-4907000 |

5294444

OPD and Diagnostics:
a discount of 15%
shall be imparted on
consultation
diagnostics & day
care procedures for
the specialities other
than offered on CGHS
Rates.

No discount on
outsources such as
CT, MRI, Ultrasound
and send out path
“investigations.

For OPD Diagnostics
& Consultations on
CGHS Rates 2014 for
all available in-House
specialties other than
this the
investigation/
procedure which is
not available in
CGHS, 10% discount
on Current Hospital
rates and no discount
rates are applicable
on any outsource
services.

OPD Services at CGHS
rates.

OPD Services on 20%
discount on hospital
rates including
Radiology &
Pathology services.

| oPp on cGHs NABH

rates.

Tg_r_rpé_céi‘ Smﬁénelment -

Taxes shall be 'chargeéi'

| IPD and OPD on NABH CGHS rates.

Rates as per existing CGHS
Super-specialty Delhi Rates for

the below mentioned
specialities:
1. Cardiology and Cardio-

thoracic Surgery

2. Joint Replacement Surgery

3. Nephrology & Urology

including Renal Transplantation
4. Endocrinology

5. Neurosurgery

6. Gastro-enterology

Surgery

7. Oncology
separately as applicable
| For IPD for all available in-House
specialties at NABH CGHS 2014
Rates and others non listed
procedure/ surgery which is not
available in CGHS list, 10%
discount will be offered on
Current Hospital rates & no
discount rates are applicable on
any outsource services.

& Gl

Indoor treatm_eht on CESHS rait'es'

IPD medical facilities as;'per B
CGHS.

IPD on CGHS NABH rates.
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No

| Name of Hospital &

Address
Helix Path labs
SCF 82, 1°* floor Phase V
SAS Nagar, Mohali 160059

Dr. Lal Path Labs
Authorised Centres:-

1. FPSC-Chandigarh,

SCO-18, Sector-16-D,
Chandigarh.

2. PSC-Chandigarh

SC0-343, Sector-32-D,
Chandigarh

3. PSC-Panchkula

SCO-241, Sector-20,
Panchkula.

4. PSC-Mohali

Booth No. 52, Phase-7, Mohali
5. PSC-Chandigarh-3 Booth
No. 336, Sector-44-D

6. PSC-Chandigarh-2 Booth
No. 03, Sector-19-D

7. PSC-Chandigarh-4 Booth
No. 100, Sector-38-C

M/s Spiral CT and MRI Centre
Nursing Home Site No. 3
Adjoining Chetanya

Hospital Sector 44-C
Chandigarh

Chandigarh Clinical
Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
SCO 9, Sector 16-D

Chandigarh.

Collection Centre:
Booth no. 18 Sector
32-C,

~Chandigarh.
M/s Medicose Centre, (Main
Laboratory) SCO 801-802 &
823, Sector-22 A, Chandigarh

Collection Centre:
Mohali- SCF-117, Phase -7,

Zirakpur - Shop No. 4, A Block,
High Street Market, Royal Palm,
VIP Road.

Panchkula - Booth No. 48,
Sector-6

Phone No.

01725004782
0172-4012861
8591918282

7740099196

7740081399

9953972272

0172-5064027
0172-5048284
0172-2552004

0171-5098852

0172-5019885

0172-501988

0172-5019887

9781690222

9781070222

0172-5022111
0172-5022111
9988893020

0172-5022111
99888893017

~ Terms of ﬁ%ﬁnelment

The tests must have been prescribed by the

Medical

Officer of the Institute
Laborétory and clinical tests as per CGHS Rates.
The tests must have been prescribed by the

Medical Officer of the Institute

Radiologicél Facilities / tests on CGHS rates.
The tests must have been prescribed by the
Medical Officer of the Institute

The tests must have been prescribed by the
Medical Officer of the Institute

_Laboratory and clinical tests as per CGHS Rates.
The tests must have been prescribed by the
Medical Officer of the Institute




