List of empanelled hospitals and clinical Laboratories.

Sr.	Name of Hospital &	Phone No.	Terms	s of Empanelment
No	Address		OPD	IPD
1.	Fortis Hospital Sector 62 Phase VIII, Mohali – 160062.	0172-4692222 0172-5021222	OPD and Diagnostics: a discount of 15% shall be imparted on consultation diagnostics & day care procedures for the specialities other than offered on CGHS Rates. No discount on outsources such as CT, MRI, Ultrasound and send out path investigations.	Rates as per existing CGHS Super-specialty Delhi Rates for the below mentioned specialities: 1. Cardiology and Cardio- thoracic Surgery 2. Joint Replacement Surgery 3. Nephrology & Urology including Renal Transplantation 4. Endocrinology 5. Neurosurgery 6. Gastro-enterology & GI Surgery 7. Oncology
				separately as applicable
2.	Max Super Speciality Hospital, Mohali. Near Civil Hospital Phase VI, Mohali – 160055.	0172-5212000	For OPD Diagnostics & Consultations on CGHS Rates 2014 for all available in-House specialties other than this the investigation/procedure which is not available in CGHS, 10% discount on Current Hospital rates and no discount rates are applicable on any outsource services. IPD and OPD on NABH O	For IPD for all available in-House specialties at NABH CGHS 2014 Rates and others non listed procedure/ surgery which is not available in CGHS list, 10% discount will be offered on Current Hospital rates & no discount rates are applicable on any outsource services.
3.	Grecian Super Speciality Hospital Sector- 69 S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali – 160062.	0172-4696600	OPD Services at CGHS rates.	Indoor treatment on CGHS rates
4.	Shelby Multi – Speciality Hospital Phase IX, Sector – 63 SAS Nagar Mohali.	0172-4907000	OPD Services on 20% discount on hospital rates including Radiology & Pathology services.	IPD medical facilities as per CGHS.
5.	Paras Hospitals Plot no H-2, HSDIC, Technology Park, Sector- 22, Near Nada Sahib Gurudwara, Panchkula, Haryana 134109	07172- 5294444	OPD on CGHS NABH rates.	IPD on CGHS NABH rates.

Sr. No	Name of Hospital & Address	Phone No.	Terms of Empanelment
6.	Helix Path labs SCF 82, 1 st floor Phase V SAS Nagar, Mohali 160059	0172-5094782 0172-4012861 8591918282	Laboratory and clinical tests as per CGHS Rates. The tests must have been prescribed by the Medical Officer of the Institute
7.	Dr. Lal Path Labs Authorised Centres:- 1. FPSC-Chandigarh, SCO-18, Sector-16-D, Chandigarh. 2. PSC-Chandigarh SCO-343, Sector-32-D, Chandigarh 3. PSC-Panchkula SCO-241, Sector-20,	7740099196 7740081399 9953972272 0172-5064027 0172-5048284	Laboratory and clinical tests as per CGHS Rates. The tests must have been prescribed by the Medical Officer of the Institute
	Panchkula. 4. PSC-Mohali Booth No. 52, Phase-7, Mohali 5. PSC-Chandigarh-3 Booth No. 336, Sector-44-D 6. PSC-Chandigarh-2 Booth No. 03, Sector-19-D 7. PSC-Chandigarh-4 Booth No. 100, Sector-38-C	0172-2552004 0171-5098852 0172-5019885 0172-501988 0172-5019887	
8.	M/s Spiral CT and MRI Centre Nursing Home Site No. 3 Adjoining Chetanya Hospital Sector 44- C Chandigarh		Radiological Facilities / tests on CGHS rates. The tests must have been prescribed by the Medical Officer of the Institute
9.	Chandigarh Clinical Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. SCO 9, Sector 16-D Chandigarh.	9781690222	Laboratory and clinical tests as per CGHS Rates. The tests must have been prescribed by the Medical Officer of the Institute
	Collection Centre: Booth no. 18 Sector 32-C, Chandigarh.	9781070222	
10	M/s Medicose Centre, (Main Laboratory) SCO 801-802 & 823, Sector-22 A, Chandigarh		Laboratory and clinical tests as per CGHS Rates. The tests must have been prescribed by the Medical Officer of the Institute
	Collection Centre:	0470 5000444	
	Mohali- SCF-117, Phase -7, Zirakpur - Shop No. 4, A Block, High Street Market, Royal Palm, VIP Road.	0172-5022111 0172-5022111 9988893020	
	Panchkula - Booth No. 48, Sector-6	0172-5022111 99888893017	
			× · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·